General Nursing Midwifery and / or B.Sc. (Nursing). 

Remuneration:   

For Fresher’s:  

G.N.M.                :   Rs. 33,000/- per month 

B.Sc. (Nursing)    :   Rs. 35,000/- per month 

Candidates will be given one-time additional amount @ Rs.1500/- (Rupees 

One Thousand Five Hundred only) for every completed year of experience: 

Age: Should not exceed 40 years at the time of interview.  

Candidates fulfilling the above requirements and also desire to work on Leave 

Vacancy may attend the interview with Bio-Data, attested copies of Certificates